

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5804/2006**

SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

INDIAN AIRLINES LTD. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **08.05.2018**

None appears for the parties, despite pass over.

List in due course as per roster.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MAY 08, 2018

gb