



\$~SB(R-5)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5804/2006

SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

INDIAN AIRLINES LTD. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

16.10.2018

None for the parties, even on the second call.

Let the matter remain on board.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

OCTOBER 16, 2018/ak