



\$~R-69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5804/2006
SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL Petitioner
Through: None.
versus
INDIAN AIRLINES LTD. & ORS. Respondents
Through: Ms. Srilina Roy, Advocate.
(M): 011-43434600
Email: litigation@surico.in

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

12.12.2022

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List on 28.04.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

DECEMBER 12, 2022

C